
July 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 
C.F.S

POWER PACHECO
TUNNEL

SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,001,165
1 452.04 992,566 -8,599 0 4,291 178 0 134 207 0.64 0.00
2 452.28 994,964 2,398 2,950 1,384 184 0 -173 200 0.62 0.00
3 451.93 991,468 -3,496 693 2,301 201 0 47 203 0.63 0.00
4 451.72 989,373 -2,095 983 1,840 192 0 -8 226 0.70 0.00
5 451.08 982,997 -6,376 393 3,348 187 0 -73 242 0.75 0.00
6 450.29 975,146 -7,851 0 3,889 185 0 115 212 0.66 0.00
7 450.39 976,139 993 2,666 1,863 159 0 -143 225 0.70 0.00
8 450.00 972,269 -3,870 0 1,675 177 0 -99 231 0.72 0.00
9 449.75 969,791 -2,478 198 425 177 0 -844 254 0.79 0.00

10 449.60 968,306 -1,485 493 1,142 199 0 100 247 0.77 0.00
11 448.95 961,877 -6,429 0 3,035 219 0 13 157 0.49 0.00
12 448.42 956,645 -5,232 0 2,514 220 0 96 207 0.65 0.00
13 447.62 948,766 -7,879 0 3,463 211 0 -298 239 0.75 0.00
14 447.23 944,934 -3,832 790 2,711 189 0 178 239 0.75 0.00
15 446.86 941,302 -3,632 1,284 2,690 210 0 -215 159 0.50 0.00
16 446.22 935,032 -6,270 0 2,670 214 0 -277 190 0.60 0.00
17 445.53 928,287 -6,745 0 3,116 214 0 -71 161 0.51 0.00
18 444.76 920,780 -7,507 0 3,560 206 0 -19 164 0.52 0.00
19 444.00 913,390 -7,390 0 3,560 202 0 36 195 0.62 0.00
20 443.32 906,796 -6,594 0 2,885 189 0 -250 235 0.75 0.00
21 443.17 905,343 -1,453 1,773 2,222 168 0 -115 203 0.65 0.00
22 442.86 902,344 -2,999 799 2,222 202 0 114 222 0.71 0.00
23 442.22 896,162 -6,182 0 2,641 209 0 -266 209 0.67 0.00
24 441.84 892,498 -3,664 992 2,640 206 0 7 262 0.84 0.00
25 441.45 888,743 -3,755 893 2,639 205 0 58 292 0.94 0.00
26 441.21 886,435 -2,308 1,881 2,642 203 0 -199 392 1.26 0.00
27 440.60 880,578 -5,857 0 2,640 198 0 -115 93 0.30 0.00
28 440.38 878,469 -2,109 992 1,761 181 0 -112 130 0.42 0.00
29 440.04 875,213 -3,256 797 2,183 195 0 -60 140 0.45 0.00
30 439.86 873,491 -1,722 1,510 2,204 203 0 28 152 0.49 0.00
31 439.55 870,528 -2,963 895 2,215 186 0 12 171 0.55 0.00

TOTALS -130,637 20,982 78,371 6,069 0 -2,399 6,459 20.40 0.00
ACRE-FEET -130,637 41,616 155,448 12,038 0 -4,767 12,811

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 155,448 Spill 0

Pacheco Tunnel 12,038
Total 167,486

Precipitation
This month 0.00

October 01, 2023 To date 13.40

SUMMARY
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